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04.01.2017 Spittal - Feistritz - Glanz - Rennweg 68269 68460 191 191 9,96 12,59 5,215 1,264 6,592

27.02.2017 Spittal - Feistritz - Mühldorf - Feistritz - Rennweg 68460 68662 202 202 10,66 13,47 5,277 1,264 6,668

28.02.2017 Ortona 68662 70345 1683 1683 106,49 177,46 6,327 1,666 10,544

07.03.2017 Mühldorf - Sappel 70345 70400 55

13.03.2017 Feistritz - Spittal - Rennweg 70400 70589 189 244 12,96 16,44 5,311 1,269 6,738

15.03.2017 Spittal - St. Veit - Völkermarkt 70589 70849 260 260 13,55 17,00 5,212 1,255 6,538

20.03.2017 Glanz - Spittal - Liesertal - Oberkärnten 70849 71158 309 309 16,95 20,75 5,485 1,224 6,715

21.03.2017 Spittal - Mühldorf - Rennweg 71158 71268 110

24.03.2017 Feistritz - Spittal - Turrach - Katschberg - Oberkärnten 71268 71573 305 415 21,30 25,79 5,133 1,211 6,214

25.03.2017 Feistritz - Rennweg - Spittal 71573 71837 264 264 14,48 17,10 5,485 1,181 6,477

26.03.2017 Feistritz - Gmünd - Villach 71837 71971 134

27.03.2017 Mühldorf  71971 72000 29

31.03.2017 Mühldorf - Rennweg - Feistritz - Glanz 72000 72128 128 291 15,56 19,36 5,347 1,244 6,653

01.04.2017 Glanz - Mühldorf - Rennweg 72128 72388 260 260 13,23 15,62 5,088 1,181 6,008

05.04.2017 Kärnten - Steiermark - Salzburg 72388 73306 918 918 49,47 60,17 5,389 1,216 6,554

06.05.2017
Steinfeld - Bad Kleinkirchheim - Brückel - Diex - 

Vökermarkt - Rennweg
73306 73772 466 466 23,78 29,16 5,103 1,226 6,258

08.04.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 73772 74067 295 295 15,32 19,06 5,193 1,244 6,461

09.04.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 74067 74363 296 296 14,89 18,30 5,030 1,229 6,182

10.04.2017 Glanz - Rennweg - Feistritz - Glanz 74363 74517 154

11.04.2017 Glanz - Rennweg - Feistritz - Seeboden 74517 74681 164 318 16,42 20,90 5,164 1,273 6,572

17.04.2017 1000PS Übungsstrecken 74681 74840 159

18.04.2017 Wiener Neustadt 74840 75576 736 895 49,00 59,57 5,475 1,216 6,656

20.04.2017 Steinfeld - Liesertal - Spittal - Glanz 75576 75798 222 222 11,92 14,80 5,369 1,242 6,667

22.04.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 75798 76122 324 324 16,60 20,40 5,123 1,229 6,296

23.04.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 76122 76445 323 323 15,46 19,00 4,786 1,229 5,882

24.04.2017 Glanz - Feistritz - Glanz - Spittal 76445 76551 106

Gesamt
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25.04.2017 Glanz - Feistritz - Liesertal - Mallnitz 76551 76725 174 280 13,83 17,48 4,939 1,264 6,243

26.04.2017
Spittal - Glanz - Hochrindl - Falttnitz - St. Lamprecht - 

Zeltweg - Murtal - Turrach - Zlan - Liesertal
76725 77162 437 437 19,47 24,30 4,455 1,248 5,561

28.04.2017 Liesertal - Zlan - Glanz - Kirchheim - Liesertal 77162 77380 218 218 11,52 14,20 5,284 1,233 6,514

29.04.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 77380 77729 349 349 16,49 20,00 4,725 1,213 5,731

30.04.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 77729 78087 358 358 17,03 20,50 4,757 1,204 5,726

01.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 78087 78412 325 325 15,43 18,45 4,748 1,196 5,677

02.05.2017 PC mit Baurnberger Martin 78412 78854 442 442 19,85 24,40 4,491 1,229 5,520

04.05.2017 Zeltweg - Semmerring - Wechsel 78854 79625 771 771 39,05 47,50 5,065 1,216 6,161

05.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 79625 79902 277 277 12,62 15,70 4,556 1,244 5,668

06.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 79902 80313 411 411 19,24 23,79 4,681 1,236 5,788

07.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 80313 80599 286 286 13,68 16,60 4,783 1,213 5,804

09.05.2017 Zeltweg  80599 81011 412 412 23,13 28,00 5,614 1,211 6,796

11.05.2017 Mühldorf - Feistritz - Glanz - Zeltweg 81011 81279 268 268 12,29 14,80 4,586 1,204 5,522

12.05.2017 Roadshow Zeltweg - Obermillstatt 81279 81809 530 530 25,29 31,09 4,772 1,229 5,866

13.05.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 81809 82079 270 270 13,42 16,35 4,970 1,218 6,056

13.05.2017 Obermillstatt - Zeltweg 82079 82309 230 230 11,51 13,50 5,004 1,173 5,870

14.05.2017 Roadshow Zeltweg  82309 82630 321 321 14,20 16,45 4,424 1,158 5,125

14.05.2017 Zeltweg - Obermillstatt 82630 82925 295 295 16,18 19,40 5,485 1,199 6,576

15.05.2017 Feistritz - Glanz - Kötschach 82925 83090 165 165 8,35 10,10 5,061 1,210 6,121

16.05.2017
Kötschach - Kreuzberg - Liesertal - Nockalm - 

Hochrindel - Bad Bleiberg - Kötschach - Obermillstatt
83090 83547 457 457 19,28 23,12 4,219 1,199 5,059

17.05.2017 Obermillstatt - Zeltweg - Klagenfurt 83547 83811 264 264 13,23 15,85 5,011 1,198 6,004

24.05.2017 Klagenfurt - Bad Kleinkirchheim - Obermillstatt 83811 83922 111

01.06.2017 Mühldorf - Mallnitz - Liesertal - Service 84000 83922 84136 214 325 15,69 19,83 4,828 1,264 6,102

04.06.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 84136 84454 318 318 15,90 19,30 5,000 1,214 6,069
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06.06.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 84454 84760 306 306 15,28 18,55 4,993 1,214 6,062

07.06.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 84760 84948 188

08.06.2017 Purbach - Euratsfeld 84948 85323 375 563 28,59 35,95 5,078 1,257 6,385

09.06.2017 Roadshow Euratsfeld 85323 85796 473 473 23,67 27,74 5,004 1,172 5,865

10.06.2017 Roadshow Euratsfeld 85796 85968 172 172 9,10 10,73 5,291 1,179 6,238

11.06.2017 Pannoniaring 85968 86218 250

15.06.2017    

18.06.2017
100000 km Treffen 86218 88039 1821 2071 113,84 151,50 5,497 1,331 7,315

20.06.2017 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 88039 88246 207

10.07.2017 Mühldorf - Feistritz - Glanz - Seeboden 88246 88317 71 278 13,98 16,41 5,029 1,174 5,903

11.07.2017 Glanz - Mühldorf - Feistritz - Lienz 88317 88585 268 268 14,20 16,64 5,299 1,172 6,209

12.07.2017 Steinfeld - Iselsberg - Kolbnitz - Rennweg 88585 88812 227

14.07.2017 Glanz - Feistritz - Obermillstatt 88812 88889 77 304 16,54 19,25 5,441 1,164 6,332

14.07.2017 Euratsfeld 88889 89215 326 326 16,88 19,56 5,178 1,159 6,000
15.07.2017   

17.07.2017
Roadshow Euratsfeld 89215 90252 1037 1037 48,35 56,96 4,662 1,178 5,493

20.07.2017 Kötschach - Wolfsberg - Reichenfels 90252 90759 507 507 23,82 27,25 4,698 1,144 5,375

23.07.2017 Glanz - Rennweg - Feistritz - Klagenfurt - Rennweg 90759 91189 430 430 24,01 27,10 5,584 1,129 6,302

24.07.2017 Feistritz - Gmünd - Klagenfurt 91189 91509 320 320 16,51 19,30 5,159 1,169 6,031

25.07.2017 Feistritz - Glanz 91509 91571 62

26.07.2017
Gegendtal - Krastal - Bad Bleiberg - Nassfeldpass - 

Sella Nevea - Predil - Vrsic - Wurzenpass - Glanz
91571 91840 269 331 16,92 19,30 5,112 1,141 5,831

27.07.2017
Velden - Hochrindl - Flattnitz - Prekova - Gunzenberg - 

Feldkirchen - Velden
91840 92219 379 379 15,78 18,65 4,164 1,182 4,921

28.07.2017 Zeltweg - Amstetten 92219 92893 674 674 34,47 41,42 5,114 1,202 6,145
29.07.2017   

06.08.2017
IBA Germany - Alpenbutt Rally 92893 96888 3995 3995 205,94 306,64 5,155 1,489 7,676

10.08.2017 Mühldorf, AT vom Service holen 96888 96943 55

12.08.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 96943 97205 262 317 16,45 19,81 5,189 1,204 6,249
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13.08.2017 Krezberg - Bad Bleiberg - Gegendtal 97205 97350 145 145 6,73 8,10 4,641 1,204 5,586
17.08.2017  

21.08.2017
Kilometerfressertreffen in Brilon 97350 99311 1961 1961 92,73 130,42 4,729 1,406 6,651

22.08.2017 Oberkärnten Kreuz und Quer 99311 99862 551 551 26,15 31,30 4,746 1,197 5,681

23.08.2017 Oberkärnten  99862 99998 136

24.08.2017 100000 km Wiener Neustadt 99998 100019 21

25.08.2017 Feistritz - Gengendtal - Bad Bleiberg 100019 100196 177 334 16,61 20,00 4,973 1,204 5,988

26.08.2017 Feistritz - Bad Bleiberg - Kreuzberg 100196 100410 214

27.08.2017 Feistritz - Liesertal - Glanz 100410 100535 125 339 15,96 18,69 4,708 1,171 5,513

28.08.2017 Feistritz - Mühldorf 100535 100651 116

04.09.2017 Feistritz 100651 100692 41

05.09.2017 Feistritz - Lendorf - Feistritz 100692 100815 123 280 13,78 17,00 4,921 1,234 6,071

09.09.2017 Eisentratten - Magnesitbruch 13,2 Schotter 100815 100889 74

10.09.2017 Feistritz - Villach - Hermagor - Kötschach - Gailberg 100889 101181 292 366 17,97 21,86 4,910 1,216 5,973

11.09.2017 Mühldorf 101181 101230 49

12.09.2017 1000PS Straßentraining 101230 101474 244 293 14,90 18,39 5,085 1,234 6,276

23.09.2017 AHT 2017 Umbrien 101474 104429 2955 2955 137,97 218,98 4,669 1,587 7,410

25.09.2017 Feistritz - Gengendtal - Mühldorf 104429 104573 144

26.09.2017 Bad Eisenkappel 104573 104691 118 262 12,83 15,70 4,897 1,224 5,992

26.09.2017 Eisenstadt 104691 105013 322 322 16,17 19,55 5,022 1,209 6,071

27.09.2017
ÖP - NP - Linz - MP - Salzburg - Dientensattel - 

Gerlos - Innsbruck - WP
105013 106121 1108

28.09.2017 Feldkirch - Wörgl 106121 106355 234 1342 65,56 79,61 4,885 1,214 5,932

28.09.2017 Amstetten - Guntramsdorf - Obermillstatt 106355 107189 834 834 44,68 53,78 5,357 1,204 6,448

05.10.2017
Eisentratten - Magnesitbruch 13,2 Schotter - St. 

Siegmund - Arriach - Bad Kleinkirchheim
107189 107370 181

06.10.2017
Feistritz - Klagenfurt - Völkermarkt - Mittertrixen - St. 

Veit - Turrach - Katschberg
107370 107702 332 513 26,01 31,61 5,070 1,215 6,162
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07.10.2017

Feistritz - Fak am See - Ferlach - Miklautshof - 

Grafenstein - Klagenfurt - Feldkirchen - Bad 

Kleinkirchheim

107702 107963 261

09.10.2017 Mühldorf 107963 108000 37

12.10.2017 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 108000 108034 34 332 16,82 21,26 5,066 1,264 6,404

12.10.2017 Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Gailberg (Buzzi) - Trebesing 108034 108251 217 217 10,33 13,06 4,760 1,264 6,018

15.10.2017 Feistritz - Kolbnitz - Arriach - Turrach - Katschberg 108251 108537 286 286 14,83 17,69 5,185 1,193 6,185
17.10.2017    

21.10.2017
Schwarzwald - Vogesen 108537 111159 2622 2622 127,13 165,95 4,849 1,305 6,329

24.10.2017 Oberkärnten 111159 111471 312 312 15,49 18,80 4,965 1,214 6,026

25.10.2017 1000PS Instrukroschulung vorbereiten 111471 111804 333 333 17,18 21,37 5,159 1,244 6,417

26.10.2017 1000PS Instrukroschulung 111804 112014 210

27.10.2017 Oberkärnten - Iselsberg 112014 112344 330 540 27,41 33,13 5,076 1,209 6,135

28.10.2017 Kärnten  112344 112657 313 313 17,06 20,45 5,450 1,199 6,534

29.10.2017 Kärnten 112657 112945 288 288 14,51 17,25 5,038 1,189 5,990

30.10.2017 Kärnten 112945 113258 313 313 16,35 19,85 5,224 1,214 6,342

02.11.2017 Gerlitze von beiden Auffahrten - Himmelberg 113258 113427 169

03.11.2017 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Kreuzberg 113427 113769 342 511 25,77 31,45 5,043 1,220 6,155

04.11.2017 Liesertal . Mallnitz 113769 114026 257 257 13,41 16,15 5,218 1,204 6,284

08.11.2017 Zeltweg - Mariazell - Euratsfeld - Salzburg - Euratsfeld 114026 114889 863 863 46,37 57,21 5,373 1,234 6,629

09.11.2017 Roadshow Tour Trieben abgefahren, Wiener Neudorf 114889 115436 547 547 26,73 33,40 4,887 1,250 6,106

10.11.2017 Straßentraining Niederösterreich Strecke Video 115436 115719 283 283 14,62 18,41 5,166 1,259 6,505

11.11.2017 Purbach - Obermillstatt 115719 116262 543 543 26,91 33,40 4,956 1,241 6,151

14.11.2017
Wiener Neustadt - St. Pölten - Puchenstuben - 

Scheibbs - Wiener Neustadt
116262 117409 1147 1147 63,91 79,06 5,572 1,237 6,893

21.11.2017 Mühldorf 117409 117504 95

22.11.2017 Katschberg - Turrach 117504 117658 154 249 11,67 14,63 4,687 1,254 5,876
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23.11.2017
Klagenfurt - Hüttenberg - Neumarkt - Villach - 

Hermagor - Kreuzberg
117658 118025 367 367 17,39 22,15 4,738 1,274 6,035

24.11.2017 Friedberg Pingau 118025 118642 617 617 32,31 40,22 5,237 1,245 6,519

27.11.2017 Feistritz - Kärnten 118642 118901 259 249 13,82 17,19 5,550 1,244 6,904

28.11.2017 Feistritz - Kärnten 118901 119208 307 307 16,34 20,47 5,322 1,253 6,668

06.12.2017 Venedig 119208 119811 603 603 31,78 54,80 5,270 1,724 9,088

07.12.2017 Mühldorf 119811 120000 189 189 13,19 16,40 6,979 1,243 8,677


